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PVC-Kanalrohr-Formstücke KG Muffen

KG Einzelmuffen • KG-AM
Abmessung
DN
100
150

KG Doppelmuffen • KG-MM
Abmessung
DN
100
125
150
200
250
300
400
500

KG Überschiebmuffen • KG-U
Abmessung
DN
100
125
150
200
250
300
400
500
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